
KIDS’ COMPANY 
 Wednesday, January 8 
 Current family enrollment begins at 7:30 am through Wednesday, January 15. All registration is done online. 
 Wednesday, January 22 
  New family enrollment begins. All registration is done online.  
 Monday, May 4 
 -  Kids’ Company $75.00 Summer Supply Fee is due. This fee is not refundable after this date. 
 Thursday, May 21 
 Registration closes for summer Kids’ Company. 
 Thursday, June 4 
 Kids’ Company Summer Parent Orientation Meeting 
 6:30—7:00 pm Parent Information 
 7:00—7:30 pm Meet and Greet  / Contract Verification 
 Southview Gym     Daycare will be provided 
 Monday, June 8 
 Kids’ Company summer session starts. 
 Monday, June 22 
 Kids’ Company summer registration re-opens. 
 Friday, July 3                                                                                                   
 Kids’ Company is closed. 
 Friday, August 14 
 Kids’ Company school year registration closes. 
 Wednesday, August 19 
 Kids’ Company summer session ends. 
 Thursday, August 27 
 School Year Parent Meeting 
 Bayview Gym Daycare will be provided 
 Monday, August 31 
 Start of Kids Company School Year Session 
 Monday, September 14 
 School year registration re-opens. 
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